Sat, May 23, 2015

Regular Standard Novice B
147 yards, 79 sec

12"
12042

12043

16"
16053

16060
16066
16067

20"
20104

20105
20106

20107
20108
20112

24"
24051

24052

Regular Standard Open

8"
8024
8029

12"
12036

12037
12038

16"
16061

W N =

—t

N

—t

NQ
NQ

64.67 s
72.26 s

149 yards, 74 sec

100 pts Q
95 pts Q
90 pts Q

ABS

37.50 s
67.60 s
63.84 s

150 yards, 72 sec

100 pts Q
NQ
NQ

95 pts Q
NQ
NQ

36.87 s
39.89 s
60.33 s

64.98 s
4465 s
63.77 s

150 yards, 73 sec

95 pts Q
NQ

53.42 s
71.28 s

163 yards, 77 sec

ABS
ABS

163 yards, 74 sec

NQ
NQ
80 pts NQ

53.47 s
69.06 s
59.49 s

166 yards, 71 sec

NQ

94.57 s

Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2.27yps F-1 R-1 W-3 Tempi - All American Dog Telah Garwacki
2.03yps F-3 R-2 W-1 T- Pink - Border Terrier Debra Steele
1

Entries: 3 Absent: 1 Qualified: 3 (100%)

3.97 yps Reese - Shetland Sheepdog Bill & Linda Parrilli
2.20 yps R-1 Spirit - Standard Schnauzer Jeanne Greenwalt
2.33yps R-1 W-1 Guppy - All American Dog Debbie Kates-Hall

Squid - Italian Greyhound Carla McConnell
Entries: 6 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (33%)

4.07 yps Bogey - Australian Shepherd Mike & Sarah Magro
3.76 yps F-1 Zero - Border Collie Tamey Yokas

2.49 yps 2F—1 R-1 W-1 T- Keegan - Border Collie Alise Carrico

2.31 yps R-1 Murphy - Border Collie Peter Wilson

3.36 yps F-1 R-3W-1  Zena - Border Collie Taney Vyskocil
2.35yps F-1 R-2W-1  Essie - Labrador Retriever  Pat Botts

Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
2.81 yps R-1 Sage - Flat Coated Retriever Joyce Ann Krueger
2.10yps F-1R-4 Schemer - Poodle (Standard) Charisse Bruno

Entries: 0 Absent: 2 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Storm - Havanese Lori Farkas

Sprint - Papillon Karen Mellert

Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
3.05yps F-1 R-1 W-1 Pixie - All American Dog Sarah Rumery
2.36 yps F-1 R-2 W-1 Jiggs - Rat Terrier Heidi Warren
2.74 yps R-4 Rusty - Papillon Anita M. Koss

Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

1.76 yps F-1 R-5W-2  Fletcher - Nova Scotia Duck Carolyn Glenn
Tolling Retriever
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Regular Standard Open

20" 168 yards, 68 sec Entries: 5 Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (20%)
20083 NQ 72.27s 2.32yps F-1R-2W-1  Shelby - Siberian Husky Theresa & William
Przybylski
20088 ABS Tango - Labrador Retriever  Grace Anne Cooper
20094 90 pts NQ 50.80s 3.31yps R-2 Ziva - Border Collie Cheerie Ohda
20095 54 pts NQ 86.56s 1.94yps R-2 Spike - Golden Retriever Carolyn Hesse
20097 80pts NQ 6295s 2.67yps R-4 Treasure - Golden Retriever Sandy Heimberg
20099 1 100pts Q 54,98 s 3.06 yps Zora - Golden Retriever Barbara Wolf
24" 168 yards, 71 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (50%)
24024 NQ NT F-1 R-1 Elvis - Doberman Pinscher  Judie Seyller
24037 ABS Strut - Golden Retriever Annette Narel
24047 1 95pts Q 59.50s 2.82yps W-1 Blaze - Golden Retriever Steve Pool
Regular Standard Excellent
8" 169 yards, 73 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
8025 NQ 51.62s 3.27yps F-1R-1W-1  Wise Guy - Toy Fox Terrier Rick & Mona Lilly
12" 169 yards, 68 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
12031 NQ 64.05s 2.64yps F-3R-1W-2 Halo - French Bulldog Carla McConnell
12032 NQ 66.80s 2.53yps F-1 R-2W-1  Petey - Boston Terrier Laura Stoeker
16" 172 yards, 66 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16016 NQ 50.59s 3.40yps F-2 R-1 Jax - All American Dog Debra Wren
16048 NQ 66.78s 2.58yps F-1 R-3W-1  Stryker - Shetland Sheepdog Linda F. Klinnert
16055 ABS Catcher - Parson Russell Mary Maberry
Terrier
16056 NQ 52.68s 3.26 yps F-1R-1 Kinze - Shetland Sheepdog Bobbie Williams
20" 175 yards, 61 sec Entries: 8 Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (25%)
20053 NQ 42.19s 4.15yps F-1R-1 Ignite - Border Collie Susan Rolek
20080 NQ 51.87s 3.37yps F-1R-1 Journey - Border Collie Tammie Caswell
20081 NQ 43.27s 4.04yps F-2 Rig - Border Collie Jill Bochte
20082 90 pts NQ 48.89s 3.58yps R-1 W-1 Parker - Golden Retriever Donna Bihner
20084 1 100pts Q 51.51s 3.40 yps Hope - Rottweiler Ursula Kaelin
20085 NQ 54.69s 3.20yps F-2R-1 W-1  Cajun - Vizsla Louis R. Moeckler
20086 2 100pts Q 56.99s 3.07 yps CJ - Norwegian Elkhound Leslie Forrest
20087 NQ 53.81s 3.25yps F-1R-1 Chase - Border Collie Peter Wilson
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Regular Standard Excellent
175 yards, 65 sec

24"
24028

24035
24039
24040
24041
24042
24046

Regular Standard Master

8"
8000

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006

8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015

8016
8017
8018
8019
8020

2

1

5

90 pts

95 pts
100 pts
85 pts
100 pts

95 pts

NQ

NQ
Q
NQ
Q
ABS
NQ

59.57 s

39.50 s
46.21 s
59.32s
45.77 s

63.02 s

169 yards, 73 sec

100 pts

100 pts
95 pts

100 pts
95 pts

100 pts
100 pts
95 pts
90 pts

100 pts

100 pts

Q

Q
NQ
NQ
ABS
Q
NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

54.08 s

50.63 s
50.61s
73.87 s

63.16 s
53.52 s

65.93 s
55.18 s
47.08 s
43.11s
60.13 s
64.14 s
39.64 s
55.18 s

38.10 s
63.85 s
NT
NT
56.99 s

Entries: 6

2.94 yps

4.43 yps
3.79 yps
2.95 yps
3.82 yps

2.78 yps

Entries: 19

3.13 yps

3.34 yps
3.34 yps
2.29 yps

2.68 yps
3.16 yps

2.56 yps
3.06 yps
3.59 yps
3.92 yps
2.81 yps
2.63 yps
4.26 yps
3.06 yps

4.44 yps
2.65 yps

2.97 yps

R-2

R-1

R-2 W-1

R-1

R-1
F-2 R-5

R-1

F-2 R-3 W-1

W-1
W-2
F-1

F-1

F-2 R-4 W-2
F-3 R-2 W-2
F-3 R-1

F-1 R-1 W-1
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Absent: 1

Absent: 1

Tesa - Doberman Pinscher

Gavi - Belgian Malinois
Zip! - Border Collie

Faye - Doberman Pinscher
Gibbs - Golden Retriever
Tazer - Boxer

Boss - Collie (Rough)

Zoey - Welsh Corgi
(Pembroke)

Ruby - Yorkshire Terrier
Daniel - Havanese
Skeeter - Toy Fox Terrier
Lucy - Boston Terrier
Sterling - Shih Tzu

Jett - Portuguese Podengo
Pequeno

Kensington - Cairn Terrier
Jasmine - Poodle (Toy)
Lec-a-Lu Lexie - Papillon
Daisy - All American Dog
Ember - Papillon

Molly - Russell Terrier

Bizzie - Papillon

Bean - West Highland White

Terrier

Gigolo - Toy Fox Terrier
Minx - Manchester Terrier
Jazzy - Shih Tzu
Chadwick - Shih Tzu

Twinkles - Maltese

Qualified: 2 (33%)

Qualified: 7 (37%)

JoAnne & Randy
Brettschneider

Anne Riba
Heather Mengarelli
Cherie Scherdin
Gail G. Ray
Connie K. Hillquist

Donna & Paul Darland

Ellen Miller

Mary Doyle

Carol Swenson
Rick & Mona Lilly
Laura Stoeker
Terry Fencl

Linda Raphael

Kathryn Mclntyre
Mary Beth Backstrom
Sherry D. Speckels
Laura Donaldson
Cindy Froman
Audrey Caster
Debbie Evans

Susan J. Chapman

Mary Doyle
Amy Wukotich
Linda Schwartz
Terry Fencl

Victoria Nimmo



Regular Standard Master

12" 169 yards, 68 sec Entries: 24 Absent: 2 Qualified: 10 (42%)
12000 10 100 pts Q 66.73 s 2.53 yps Pip - Boston Terrier Sally A. Hooker
12001 1 100pts Q 40.48 s 4.17 yps G. - Shetland Sheepdog Jim & Judy Payne
12002 95 pts NQ 59.64s 2.83yps R-1 Snap - Toy Fox Terrier Carla McConnell
12003 NQ 46.78s 3.61yps F-1R-1W-2  Vesta - Staffordshire Bull Pamela Dural
Terrier
12004 4 100pts Q 43.28 s 3.90 yps Chase - Poodle (Minature)  Rosemary Nero
12005 90 pts NQ 6854s 247 yps W-2 Spice - Rat Terrier Charlotte Smith
12006 ABS Caesar - Rat Terrier Mary Beth Backstrom
12007 6 100pts Q 46.24 s 3.65 yps Gia - Shetland Sheepdog Denise Simmon
12008 NQ 43.61s 3.88yps F-1 R-2W-1 Roxy - Shetland Sheepdog  Mary Ann Christie
12009 NQ NT R-1 Tucker - Shetland Sheepdog Bill & Linda Parrilli
12010 NQ 36.22s 4.67yps F-1 Armand - Poodle (Minature) Beth Lawrence
12011 ABS Lacey - Shetland Sheepdog Michele Duckett
12012 NQ 40.29s 4.19yps F-1 R-1 W-1 Riot - Shetland Sheepdog Jim & Judy Payne
12013 95 pts NQ 49.81s 3.39yps W-1 Henry - Yorkshire Terrier Mary Doyle
12014 90 pts NQ 46.97s 3.60yps R-2 Trilee - Shetland Sheepdog  Bill & Linda Parrilli
12015 95 pts NQ 60.24s 2.81yps R-1 Flip - Shetland Sheepdog Karen Mellert
12017 NQ 59.92s 2.82yps F-2R-1W-1 Eddie - Parson Russell Ming-Hui Klix
Terrier
12018 8 100 pts Q 52.62s 3.21 yps Libby - Cavalier King Cindy Froman
Charles Spaniel
12019 5 100pts Q 4543 s 3.72 yps Mason - Cairn Terrier Scott & Ruthanne
Persky
12020 NQ 47.06s 3.59yps F-1 Betty - Staffordshire Bull Pamela Dural
Terrier
12021 9 100 pts Q 56.02 s 3.02 yps Dig-it - Rat Terrier Charlotte Smith
12023 7 100pts Q 49.99s 3.38 yps Kicks - Miniature Schnauzer Nancy Banas
12024 90 pts NQ 45.04s 3.75yps W-2 Remy - Poodle (Minature) Rosemary Nero
12025 NQ 49.81s 3.39yps F-1W-1 Ziva - Poodle (Minature) Kellee Fisher
12026 2 100 pts Q 41.13s 4.11 yps Keegan - Papillon Linda Bolotin
12027 3 100 pts Q 42.14s 4.01 yps Maggie - Shetland Sheepdog Mary Ann Christie
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Regular Standard Master

16"
16000

16002

16003
16004
16005

16006
16007

16008
16010
16011

16012
16013
16014
16015
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025

16026
16027

16028
16029
16030

16031
16032
16033

Entries: 42
56.37s 3.05yps F-2 R-1 W-1

172 yards, 66 sec
NQ
5 100pts Q 41.23s 4.17 yps
95 pts NQ 42.53s 4.04 yps
95 pts NQ 56.13s 3.06 yps
NQ 61.54s 2.79yps
6 100pts Q 43.19s 3.98 yps
NQ 73.39s 2.34yps
ABS
7 100pts Q 43.50s 3.95yps
95 pts NQ 44.51s 3.86yps
ABS
90 pts NQ 50.69s 3.39yps
17 100 pts Q 52.35s 3.29 yps
2 100pts Q 40.84s 4.21 yps
20 100 pts Q 59.94s 2.87 yps
90 pts NQ 60.79s 2.83yps
ABS
4 100pts Q 41.19s 4.18 yps
95 pts NQ 55.55s 3.10yps
13 100 pts Q 50.75s 3.39 yps
95 pts NQ 49.47s 3.48 yps
NQ 38.49s 4.47 yps
3 100pts Q 41.11s 4.18 yps
15 100 pts Q 51.76 s 3.32 yps
16 100 pts Q 51.78 s 3.32 yps
95 pts NQ 59.88s 2.87 yps
NQ 52.07s 3.30yps
NQ NT
NQ 44.05s 3.90 yps
NQ 56.17s 3.06 yps
11 100 pts Q 48.12s 3.57 yps

R-1
R-1
F-1T-2

F-1 R-1 W-1

R-1

R-2

R-1

R-1
F-1 W-1

R-1
F-4 R-3 W-2
F-1

F-1 W-1
F-1
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Absent: 4

Juice - Keeshond

Lexi - Poodle (Minature)

Turbo - Shetland Sheepdog
Ace - Shetland Sheepdog

Brooke - Irish Terrier

Peaches - Keeshond

Truly - Keeshond

Tally - All American Dog
Flint - Keeshond

Dux - Nova Scotia Duck
Tolling Retriever

Edge - Border Collie
Flicka - Australian Shepherd
Jigger - Keeshond

Bling - Brittany

Gidget - Keeshond

Flyer - Poodle (Minature)
Olivia - Keeshond

Gibbs - Poodle (Minature)
Shilo - Bedlington Terrier
Saffire - Brittany

Indy - Border Collie

Split - Australian Shepherd

Sami - American
Staffordshire Terrier

Glory - Standard Schnauzer

Vixen - English Springer
Spaniel

Kyle - Shetland Sheepdog
Izzy - Border Collie

Chai - Welsh Springer
Spaniel

Jingle - Shetland Sheepdog
Gino - ltalian Greyhound

Aubrey - Nova Scotia Duck
Tolling Retriever

Qualified: 20 (48%)

Shirley Kilpatrick

Maxine & Allan
Levinson

Marla Lunt
Patricia B. Scott-Casey

Mike & Debbie
Constant

Emily Taggart

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Mary Ann Werz
C. Jean Munger
Kathryn Guerra

Susan Rolek
Deborah K. Hanson
Shirley Kilpatrick
Colleen Driscoll
Steve Pool
Deborah Pascal
Shirley Kilpatrick
Kellee Fisher
Paula VonGerichten
Colleen Driscoll
Karen Warda
Jacquie Kramer

Sylvia & Milan Krpan

Jeanne Greenwalt
Wendy & Emily Parr

Maribel Lopez
Jodie Hansen

Cindy & Terry
McElligott

Jim & Judy Payne
Karen Hatley

Carolyn Glenn



Regular Standard Master

16034

16035

16036
16037
16038
16039
16040

16041
16042
16043
16044
16045

16046

16047

16049

12 100 pts Q

10 100 pts Q

9 100pts Q
90 pts NQ
ABS
NQ
81 pts NQ

NQ
18 100 pts Q
1 100 pts Q
8 100pts Q
19 100 pts Q

NQ

14 100 pts Q

NQ

50.01 s

46.12's

44.75 s
60.36 s

53.41s
69.78 s

46.11s
57.42 s
36.35s
44.69 s
59.14 s

NT

51.66 s

42.48 s

3.44 yps

3.73 yps

3.84 yps
2.85yps R-1 W-1

3.22yps F-1R-2
2.46 yps R-2

3.73yps F-1 W-3
3.00 yps
4.73 yps
3.85 yps
2.91 yps

F-1

3.33 yps

4.05yps F-2R-2W-1
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Quinn - English Springer

Spaniel

The Flea - Australian
Shepherd

Juno - Keeshond

Dixie - All American Dog
Clyde - All American Dog
Ace - Shetland Sheepdog

Canon - Keeshond

Lexi - Australian Cattle Dog

Sizzle - Keeshond

Valiant - Border Collie

Stella - Australian Shepherd
Lamb Chop - Bedlington

Terrier

Harper - Irish Terrier

Josie - American
Staffordshire Terrier

Trump - Brittany

Sandy Kucaba

Marla Lunt

Emily Taggart
Jennifer Sumpter
Mary Ann Werz
Bette McMillan

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Susan Trigourea
Steve Pool

Loretta Vojtech
Pam George

Paula VonGerichten
Mike & Debbie
Constant

Sylvia & Milan Krpan

Terry Santelli



Regular Standard Master

20"
20000

20001
20002

20003

20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010

20011
20012
20013

20014
20016
20017
20018
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20026
20027
20028
20030
20031
20032
20033

20034
20035
20036
20037

1

12

13

21

14
16

20
11

22

24

175 yards, 61 sec

ABS
NQ 52.61s
NQ 43.26s
NQ 43.50s
NQ 44.93s
100 pts Q 35.16 s
95 pts NQ 60.30s
100 pts Q 41.12s
NQ NT
83 pts NQ 65.49s
NQ 41.71s
ABS
95 pts NQ 52.91s
NQ 38.33s
NQ 52.45s
100 pts Q 42.80 s
NQ 51.55s
100 pts Q 38.70 s
100 pts Q 53.08 s
NQ 48.72s
NQ 60.40s
100 pts Q 46.66 s
100 pts Q 48.08 s
ABS
NQ NT
100 pts Q 49.40 s
100 pts Q 39.57 s
100 pts Q 37.61s
NQ 52.38s
NQ 43.95s
100 pts Q 59.63 s
NQ 44.11s
100 pts Q 60.62 s

Entries: 55

3.33 yps
4.05 yps

4.02 yps

3.89 yps
4.98 yps
2.90 yps
4.26 yps

2.67 yps

4.20 yps

3.31 yps

4.57 yps
3.34 yps
4.09 yps
3.39 yps
4.52 yps
3.30 yps
3.59 yps
2.90 yps
3.75 yps
3.64 yps

3.54 yps
4.42 yps
4.65 yps
3.34 yps

3.98 yps
2.93 yps
3.97 yps
2.89 yps

F-1
F-1

F-2 W-1

F-1 W-2

W-1

R-1
R-1

F-1

R-1

F-1 R-1
F-1 R-1 W-1

F-1 R-1 W-1

F-3 R-1
F-2 R-1 W-1

F-1

F-1 R-1 W-3

F-1

F-2 R-1 W-1
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Absent: 9

Spice - Collie (Smooth)
Pippin - Labrador Retriever

Winny - Golden Retriever

Whoopee! Deux - Border
Collie

Ben - Border Collie
Simmer - Border Collie
Kelly - Golden Retriever
Zac - Border Collie

Kizzy - Australian Shepherd

Smidge - Australian
Shepherd

Zelda - Border Collie
Tiger - Border Collie

Penny - Vizsla

Neo - Border Collie

Billi - Golden Retriever
Miso - Border Collie

Izzy - Australian Shepherd
Scandal - Border Collie
Belle - Flat Coated Retriever
Trick - Australian Shepherd
Sierra - Brittany

Maddie - All American Dog
Helix - Australian Shepherd
Rogue - Golden Retriever
Taser - Border Collie
Jamaica - Golden Retriever
Sky - Australian Shepherd
KaBOOM! - Border Collie
Sookie - Collie (Rough)

Kimi - Golden Retriever
Pilot - Labrador Retriever
Banner - Labrador Retriever
Misty - Border Collie

Qualified: 24 (44%)

Sheryl Henry
Beda Carlson

Larry & Mary Jane
Rougeau

Cindy & Gary Morettin

Lisa Pellum
Melba Gustafson
William H. Staub
Karen Mellert
Karen Narta

David & Janice Schuler

Cindy & Gary Morettin
Colleen & Neil DeVore

Barb and Ralph
Scalise

Susan Rolek
Ronnie Bizer
Tamar Cooney
Shirley Kilpatrick
LeeAnn Smebak
Joyce Ann Krueger
Ellen Lifson

Aimee Schilling
Marion Kasch
Deborah K. Hanson
Annette Narel
Anne Riba

Dana Nelson
Peggy Lurz

Cindy & Gary Morettin

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Kevin Grudem
Marietta Huber
Gayle Dixon

Mark & Nancy Curtis



Regular Standard Master

20038
20040
20041
20044
20045

20046
20047

20048
20049
20051
20052
20054
20055
20056
20057
20059
20060
20061
20063
20064

20065
20066
20067
20068

20069
20070
20071
20072

20073
20074
20075
20076

10 100 pts Q 39.45s
9 100pts Q 39.38 s
ABS
NQ 41.06s
18 100 pts Q 48.60 s
NQ 60.81s
ABS
NQ 47.87s
2 100pts Q 35.66 s
95 pts NQ 44.40s
90 pts NQ 58.26s
ABS
3 100pts Q 35.76 s
NQ 55.48s
NQ NT
15 100 pts Q 47.83 s
4 100pts Q 35.95s
NQ 43.28s
NQ 37.14s
7 100pts Q 37.75s
ABS
95 pts NQ 52.17s
17 100 pts Q 48.24 s
NQ 46.95s
NQ
23 100 pts Q 60.37 s
ABS
ABS

95 pts NQ 42.46s

5 100pts Q 37.31s
NQ 49.38s
19 100 pts Q 49.05 s

4.44 yps
4.44 yps

4.26 yps
3.60 yps

F-2 R-1 W-1

2.88yps F-1R-3

3.66 yps F-1
4.91 yps
3.94 yps
3.00 yps

W-1
R-1 W-1

4.89 yps
3.15yps F-1 R-2 W-1
F-2 R-3W-2
3.66 yps

4.87 yps

4.04 yps F-2 R-1

4.71 yps F-1

4.64 yps

3.35yps R-1
3.63 yps

3.73 yps F-1 R-1 W-1

2.90 yps

412 yps R-1
4.69 yps
3.54 yps
3.57 yps

F-1 R-1 W-1
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Lexi - Collie (Smooth)
Devlin - Border Collie
Jada - Rottweiler
Anja - Boxer

Tess - Labrador Retriever

Trex - Border Collie

Felony - Flat Coated
Retriever

Flirt - Border Collie

Ice - Australian Shepherd
Fletch - Golden Retriever
Ever - Golden Retriever
Toss - Border Collie
Salsa - Labrador Retriever
Meg - Brittany

Buffy - All American Dog
Harley - Golden Retriever
Surrey - Border Collie
Fen - Labrador Retriever
Focus - Border Collie

Kite - Border Collie

Derby - Labrador Retriever
Grace - Golden Retriever
Kaia - Golden Retriever

Vinny - Vizsla

Aleka - Belgian Malinois

Winston - Labrador Retriever

Brag - Border Collie

Wrigley - German
Shorthaired Pointer

Ziva - Labrador Retriever
Desmond - Border Collie
Jack - Labrador Retriever
Flubbzy - Border Collie

Sheryl Henry
Danielle Davis
Marilyn Blenz
Renee Fulcer

Larry & Mary Jane
Rougeau

Barbara Mason

Annette Narel

Tamara Einspanjer
Jacquie Kramer
Katie McCullough
Jan & Larry Sofranko
Laura Knoll
Christine Jurek
Marcia Whitmore
Michele August

Liz Brookshire
Tamar Cooney
Toni Reeves
Tamey Yokas

Margaret & Marshall
Barton

Ronnie Bizer
Katie McCullough
Dana Nelson

Mike & Pam
Schiazzano

Anne Riba
Marietta Huber
Laura Knoll
Patrick McMahon

Sherri Walker
Danielle Davis
Loretta Vojtech
Jeff Smith



Regular Standard Master

24"
24000

24001
24002
24003

24004
24005
24006
24008
24009

24010

24011
24012
24013
24014
24015
24016
24017
24018
24019
24020

24021

24022
24023
24025
24026
24027
24029
24030
24031

10

14

15

12

13

175 yards, 65 sec

100 pts Q
95 pts NQ
ABS
100 pts Q

NQ

100 pts Q
90 pts
95 pts

100 pts Q

95 pts
100 pts Q

100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
NQ
NQ
ABS
100 pts Q

100 pts Q

100 pts Q
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
NQ
NQ
NQ
100 pts Q
100 pts Q

49.65s
53.94 s

64.10 s

72.64 s
34.95s
60.56 s
48.14 s
49.90 s

47.24 s

52.09 s
45.26 s

64.18 s
46.66 s
45.70s
48.68 s

52.68 s

47.81s

45.86 s
4519 s
60.44 s
4594 s
42.70 s
4411 s
51.78 s
42.06 s

Entries: 25
3.52 yps
3.24 yps W-1

2.73 yps

2.41yps F-1R-1 W-1
5.01 yps
2.89 yps
3.64 yps

3.51 yps

W-2
W-1
F-1

3.70 yps

3.36 yps R-1

3.87 yps

2.73 yps
3.75 yps
3.83 yps

3.59 yps F-1 R-2 W-1

3.32 yps

3.66 yps

3.82 yps
3.87 yps
2.90 yps
3.81 yps F-1
F-1
F-1 R-1 W-2

4.10 yps
3.97 yps
3.38 yps
4.16 yps
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Absent: 3

Lottie - Doberman Pinscher
Sunny - Golden Retriever
Stix - Golden Retriever

Cruiser - Siberian Husky

Joshua - Golden Retriever
Stat - Border Collie

Nash - Belgian Tervuren
Oak - Golden Retriever
Rosalie - Poodle (Standard)

Fosta - Doberman Pinscher

Enzo - Collie (Rough)
Raven - Doberman Pinscher
Bullitt - Collie (Rough)

Roy - Gordon Setter

Frannie - Briard

Rev - Belgian Malinois
Turner - Golden Retriever
Jazz - Golden Retriever
Valor - Boxer

Conti - German Shepherd
Dog

Fiona - Collie (Rough)

Fancy - Doberman Pinscher
Mac - Doberman Pinscher
Posh - Doberman Pinscher
Bobbie - Doberman Pinscher
Jet - Boxer

Ember - Vizsla

Ringo - Golden Retriever

Austin - Vizsla

Qualified: 15 (60%)

Kathleen Anderson
Steve Pool
Kathryn Guerra

Theresa & William
Przybylski

Sandra Foster
Diane Sanders
Roberta Whitesides
Karen Claypool

Victoria DeSimone
Abraham

JoAnne & Randy
Brettschneider

Donna & Paul Darland
Lloyd Fulcer

Donna & Paul Darland
Candace Dodson
David Behrens

Sherry Harding

Gayle Pluta

Katherine Rudolph
Connie K. Hillquist

Dianna Ing

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Kathleen Anderson
Pat M. Geske

Stacey & David Moore
Alise Carrico

Renee Fulcer

Karen Hatley

Debra Walczak

Nancy Schmitt



Regular Standard Master

26" 175 yards, 61 sec
26000 ABS
26001 1 100pts Q 48.42 s
26002 95 pts NQ 46.97 s
26003 NQ 33.53s

Preferred Standard Novice

4" 147 yards, 89 sec
4013 1 95pts Q 78.81s
4014 2 94pts Q 95.00 s

16" 150 yards, 77 sec

16098 NQ 72.46s

Preferred Standard Open

16" 168 yards, 73 sec
16099 NQ 64.77s
16101 79pts NQ 76.72s

20" 168 yards, 76 sec
20140 NQ 66.27 s

Preferred Standard Excellent

4" 169 yards, 78 sec
4006 1 100pts Q 60.05 s

16" 175 yards, 66 sec
16079 NQ 53.04s
16093 1 100pts Q 55.17 s
16094 NQ 45.08s

20" 175 yards, 70 sec
20124 95 pts NQ 59.96s
20136 67 pts NQ 81.48s

Preferred Standard Master

4" 169 yards, 78 sec
4000 95 pts NQ 77.22s
4001 1 100pts Q 70.37 s

Entries: 3

3.61 yps
3.73 yps W-1
5.22 yps F-1

Entries: 2
1.87 yps R-1
1.55 yps

Entries: 1

2.07 yps F-2 R-4 W-1

Entries: 2

259 yps F-2R-2W-2
2.19yps R-2 W-1

Entries: 1
2.54 yps F-1

Entries: 1

2.81 yps

Entries: 3

3.30 yps F-1 R-1 W-1

3.17 yps

3.88 yps F-1 R-1

Entries: 2
2.92 yps R-1
2.15 yps

Entries: 2
2.19yps R-1
2.40 yps
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Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (33%)

Winston - Border Collie

Curtis & Peggy
Meissner

Jordan - Doberman Pinscher A.D. Richman

Dash - Border Collie
Punk - Border Collie

Absent: 0
Pippin - Yorkshire Terrier

Orbit - West Highland White
Terrier

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Shy - Golden Retriever

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Brinkley - Bearded Collie

Whitney - Whippet
Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Pika - Giant Schnauzer

Absent: 0

Autumn - Papillon

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (33%)

Craze - English Springer
Spaniel

Cheyenne - Australian
Shepherd

Ty - Border Collie
Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Beckett - Golden Retriever

Padme - Great Dane

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
Colby - French Bulldog

Maddie - Havanese

Qualified: 2 (100%)

Qualified: 1 (100%)

Laura Knoll

Loretta Vojtech

Audrey Caster

Elaine N. Brown

Katherine Rudolph

Sandra Roe

Debra Steele

Ingrid Hamburger

Vera J. Nyberg

Tanya Kucaba

Cindy Link

Debbie King
Jan & Larry Sofranko

Karyn Szaradowski

Carla McConnell

Lori Bollom



Preferred Standard Master
169 yards, 73 sec

8"
8040
8041

12"
12052

12053

16"
16074

16075
16076
16077
16078
16080
16081
16082
16083
16084
16085
16086

16087

16088
16089

NQ
ABS

58.40 s

172 yards, 71 sec

NQ 37.45s
NQ 49.60s
175 yards, 66 sec
100 pts Q 37.76 s
100 pts Q 52.00 s
NQ 38.57s
ABS
0 pts NQ 51.70s
100 pts Q 49.11s
NQ NT
67 pts NQ 77.11s
95 pts NQ 48.87s
100 pts Q 65.52 s
95 pts NQ 57.54s
NQ NT
100 pts Q 45.07 s
100 pts Q 53.72 s
NQ 52.93s

Entries: 1

Entries: 2

4.59 yps
3.47 yps

F-2
F-1

Entries: 14

4.63 yps
3.37 yps
4.54 yps

3.38 yps
3.56 yps

2.27 yps
3.58 yps
2.67 yps
3.04 yps

3.88 yps

3.26 yps
3.31 yps

F-1 W-2

F-2

R-1

R-1

F-2
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Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2.89yps F-1 R-1 W-1

Trick - Papillon
Shady - Shetland Sheepdog

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Visa - Border Collie

Petey - Australian Shepherd

Absent: 1 Qualified: 6 (43%)

Temper - Border Collie
Murphy - lrish Terrier

Rifle - Border Collie

True - Labrador Retriever
Ante - Labrador Retriever
Kayla - Australian Shepherd
Vegas - Rottweiler

Maya - All American Dog
Chase - Golden Retriever
Maggie - Golden Retriever
Rae - Vizsla

Lincoln - English Springer
Spaniel

Bijvoet - Australian Shepherd

Smoky - All American Dog

Sophie - Labrador Retriever

Vera J. Nyberg
Jim & Judy Payne

Loretta Vojtech
Cindy Link

Loretta Vojtech
Lisa Rundle
Debbie Kates-Hall
Grace Anne Cooper
Catherine Fleury
Karen Narta
Cheerie Ohda
Lynne McCutcheon
Gayle Pluta
William H. Staub
Louis R. Moeckler
Kathy Goodell

Pamela and Douglas
Freymann Focia

Courtney Kramer

Loretta Vojtech



Preferred Standard Master

20"
20116

20117
20118

20119
20120
20121
20122
20123
20125
20126
20127
20128
20129

1

2

3

175 yards, 70 sec Entries: 10 Absent: 3 Qualified: 3 (30%)
100 pts Q 47.69s 3.67 yps Psych - Rottweiler
NQ NT R-1 W-1 Tia - German Shepherd Dog
100 pts Q 62.07 s 2.82 yps Broker - Bernese Mountain
Dog
NQ 58.04s 3.02yps F-1 Leila - Belgian Sheepdog
NQ 45.18s 3.87yps F-1 Gidget - Doberman Pinscher
ABS Malley - All American Dog
ABS Dicey - Doberman Pinscher
NQ 53.42s 3.28yps F-1 R-1 W-1 Napa - Golden Retriever
ABS Remi - Labrador Retriever
100 pts Q 63.92s 2.74 yps Dempsey - Golden Retriever
NQ 47.23s 3.71yps F-1 Ryder - Doberman Pinscher
94 pts NQ 72.85s 2.40yps Kaari - Giant Schnauzer
NQ 6251s 2.80yps F-3R-3 Fergus - Golden Retriever

Catherine Fleury
Dee Gajda

Ruth Ann and Russell
Van Noort

Vicki Beattie
Lloyd Fulcer
Susan Khnill
Kimberly Trzcinski
Dana Nelson
Deborah & David Hegg
Carolyn Hesse
Loretta Vojtech
Ingrid Hamburger
Katie McCullough

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B

12" 108 yards, 43 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
12042 1 100pts Q 27.23s 3.97 yps Tempi - All American Dog Telah Garwacki
12043 NQ 49.36s 2.19yps F-83R-1 W-3  Pink - Border Terrier Debra Steele

16" 110 yards, 40 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (100%)
16066 1 100pts Q 24.77s 4.44 yps Guppy - All American Dog Debbie Kates-Hall
16067 ABS Squid - Italian Greyhound Carla McConnell

20" 112 yards, 37 sec Entries: 7 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (29%)
20094 NQ 17.15s 6.53 yps F-1 Ziva - Border Collie Cheerie Ohda
20104 1 100pts Q 17.58 s 6.37 yps Bogey - Australian Shepherd Mike & Sarah Magro
20105 2 100pts Q 20.38 s 5.50 yps Zero - Border Collie Tamey Yokas
20106 NQ 25.98s 4.31yps F-1R-1 Keegan - Border Collie Alise Carrico
20107 NQ 34.64s 3.23yps F-1 Murphy - Border Collie Peter Wilson
20108 NQ 19.11s 5.86yps F-1 Zena - Border Collie Taney Vyskocil
20112 0 pts NQ 31.833s 3.57yps W-2 Essie - Labrador Retriever ~ Pat Botts

24" 112 yards, 40 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
24051 NQ 24.10s 4.65yps F-1 Sage - Flat Coated Retriever Joyce Ann Krueger
24052 62 pts NQ 58.64s 1.91yps R-1W-3 Schemer - Poodle (Standard) Charisse Bruno

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open

8"
8029

Entries: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Sprint - Papillon

135 yards, 48 sec Absent: 0
NQ 41.32s 3.27yps F-1 R-2 W-1
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Karen Mellert



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open

12" 135 yards, 45 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
12032 70 pts NQ 55.30s 2.44yps R-1W-1 Petey - Boston Terrier Laura Stoeker
12037 NQ 50.16s 2.69yps F-1R-2 Jiggs - Rat Terrier Heidi Warren
12038 ABS Rusty - Papillon Anita M. Koss

16" 139 yards, 43 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16060 90 pts NQ 42.77s 3.25yps W-2 Spirit - Standard Schnauzer Jeanne Greenwalt
16061 NQ 53.40s 2.60yps F-2R-1 W-3  Fletcher - Nova Scotia Duck Carolyn Glenn

Tolling Retriever

20" 143 yards, 41 sec Entries: 5 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (20%)
20080 1 100pts Q 30.37 s 4.71 yps Journey - Border Collie Tammie Caswell
20081 NQ 35.47s 4.083yps F-2R-1 W-2  Rig - Border Collie Jill Bochte
20093 NQ 36.76s 3.89yps F-3R-3 Molly - Border Collie Danielle Davis
20095 67 pts NQ 55.21s 259yps R-1 Spike - Golden Retriever Carolyn Hesse
20099 NQ 49.15s 2.91yps F-2R-4W-3 Zora - Golden Retriever Barbara Wolf

24" 143 yards, 43 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (33%)
24040 NQ 33.81s 4.23yps F-1 W-1 Faye - Doberman Pinscher  Cherie Scherdin
24046 88 pts NQ 44.37s 3.22yps R-2 Boss - Collie (Rough) Donna & Paul Darland
24047 1 100pts Q 34.69s 4.12 yps Blaze - Golden Retriever Steve Pool

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent

8" 152 yards, 50 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
8018 ABS Jazzy - Shih Tzu Linda Schwartz
8024 NQ NT F-1 R-3W-2  Storm - Havanese Lori Farkas
8025 95 pts NQ 39.43s 3.85yps R-1 Wise Guy - Toy Fox Terrier Rick & Mona Lilly
12" 152 yards, 47 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
12031 NQ NT R-2 Halo - French Bulldog Carla McConnell
12036 NQ 34.85s 4.36yps F-1R-1W-1 Pixie - All American Dog Sarah Rumery
16" 157 yards, 45 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (33%)
16041 NQ NT F-2 W-2 Lexi - Australian Cattle Dog Susan Trigourea
16053 9 pts NQ 36.73s 4.27yps R-2 Reese - Shetland Sheepdog Bill & Linda Parrilli
16055 ABS Catcher - Parson Russell Mary Maberry
Terrier
16056 1 100pts Q 35.20 s 4.46 yps Kinze - Shetland Sheepdog Bobbie Williams
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Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent

20" 163 yards, 43 sec Entries: 8 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
20060 NQ 30.83s 5.29yps F-1 W-1 Surrey - Border Collie Tamar Cooney
20082 NQ 44.94s 3.63yps F-1R-2W-1  Parker - Golden Retriever Donna Bihner
20083 NQ 54.67s 2.98yps F-1 R-1W-3  Shelby - Siberian Husky Theresa & William
Przybylski
20084 21 pts NQ 56.49s 2.89yps R-5W-3 Hope - Rottweiler Ursula Kaelin
20085 NQ 36.75s 4.44yps F-1R-2 Cajun - Vizsla Louis R. Moeckler
20086 NQ 52.00s 3.13yps F-3R-3W-4 CJ - Norwegian Elkhound Leslie Forrest
20087 NQ 33.79s 4.82yps F-2 R-1 Chase - Border Collie Peter Wilson
20088 ABS Tango - Labrador Retriever  Grace Anne Cooper
20097 NQ 40.21s 4.05yps F-1 R-2W-1  Treasure - Golden Retriever Sandy Heimberg
24" 163 yards, 46 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
24035 NQ 39.96s 4.08yps F-2W-2 Gavi - Belgian Malinois Anne Riba
24037 ABS Strut - Golden Retriever Annette Narel
24039 NQ 33.51s 4.86yps F-2R-1W-2 Zip! - Border Collie Heather Mengarelli
24041 NQ 45.11s 3.61yps F-3R-2W-1  Gibbs - Golden Retriever Gail G. Ray
24042 NQ NT F-1 R-1 Tazer - Boxer Connie K. Hillguist
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Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

8"

8000

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006

8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015

8016
8017
8019
8020

152 yards, 50 sec

NQ
95 pts NQ 47.72s
80 pts NQ 42.02s
100 pts Q 42.33 s
ABS
100 pts Q 49.76 s
NQ NT
NQ 37.75s
95 pts NQ 43.87s
100 pts Q 36.62 s
NQ 3891s
90 pts NQ 49.99s
100 pts Q 4521 s
100 pts Q 40.71s
NQ 43.41s
100 pts Q 29.01s
NQ 44.95s
88 pts NQ 54.13s
100 pts Q 47.85s

Entries: 18
55.97s 2.72yps F-2 R-2W-1

3.19 yps
3.62 yps
3.59 yps

3.05 yps

4.03 yps
3.46 yps
4.15 yps
3.91 yps
3.04 yps
3.36 yps
3.73 yps
3.50 yps

5.24 yps
3.38 yps
2.81 yps
3.18 yps

W-1
R-2 W-2

R-1 W-4

F-1 R-1
R-1

F-1 W-2
R-2

F-1

F-1 R-2W-2
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Absent: 1

Zoey - Welsh Corgi
(Pembroke)

Ruby - Yorkshire Terrier
Daniel - Havanese
Skeeter - Toy Fox Terrier
Lucy - Boston Terrier
Sterling - Shih Tzu

Jett - Portuguese Podengo
Pequeno

Kensington - Cairn Terrier
Jasmine - Poodle (Toy)
Lec-a-Lu Lexie - Papillon
Daisy - All American Dog
Ember - Papillon

Molly - Russell Terrier

Bizzie - Papillon

Bean - West Highland White

Terrier

Gigolo - Toy Fox Terrier
Minx - Manchester Terrier
Chadwick - Shih Tzu

Twinkles - Maltese

Qualified: 7 (39%)

Ellen Miller

Mary Doyle

Carol Swenson
Rick & Mona Lilly
Laura Stoeker
Terry Fencl

Linda Raphael

Kathryn Mclntyre
Mary Beth Backstrom
Sherry D. Speckels
Laura Donaldson
Cindy Froman
Audrey Caster
Debbie Evans

Susan J. Chapman

Mary Doyle
Amy Wukotich
Terry Fencl

Victoria Nimmo



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

12" 152 yards, 47 sec Entries: 24 Absent: 2 Qualified: 9 (38%)
12000 76 pts NQ 55.13s 2.76 yps Pip - Boston Terrier Sally A. Hooker
12001 4 100pts Q 30.43 s 5.00 yps G. - Shetland Sheepdog Jim & Judy Payne
12002 NQ 45.40s 3.35yps F-1R-1W-1  Snap - Toy Fox Terrier Carla McConnell
12003 7 100pts Q 36.79s 4.13 yps Vesta - Staffordshire Bull Pamela Dural
Terrier
12004 1 100pts Q 29.08 s 5.24 yps Chase - Poodle (Minature)  Rosemary Nero
12005 86 pts NQ 50.40s 3.02yps R-1 Spice - Rat Terrier Charlotte Smith
12006 ABS Caesar - Rat Terrier Mary Beth Backstrom
12007 NQ NT F-1W-2 Gia - Shetland Sheepdog Denise Simmon
12008 85pts NQ 30.74s 4.94yps R-1W-2 Roxy - Shetland Sheepdog  Mary Ann Christie
12009 6 100pts Q 34.11s 4.46 yps Tucker - Shetland Sheepdog Bill & Linda Parrilli
12010 NQ 26.94s 5.64yps F-1 W-1 Armand - Poodle (Minature) Beth Lawrence
12011 ABS Lacey - Shetland Sheepdog Michele Duckett
12012 NQ 30.11s 5.05yps F-1 R-1 W-2 Riot - Shetland Sheepdog Jim & Judy Payne
12013 5 100pts Q 31.24s 4.87 yps Henry - Yorkshire Terrier Mary Doyle
12014 2 100pts Q 29.19s 5.21 yps Trilee - Shetland Sheepdog  Bill & Linda Parrilli
12015 NQ 43.80s 3.47yps F-2R-2W-3 Flip - Shetland Sheepdog Karen Mellert
12017 68 pts NQ 56.47s 2.69yps R-1 Eddie - Parson Russell Ming-Hui Klix
Terrier
12018 9 100 pts Q 4553 s 3.34 yps Libby - Cavalier King Cindy Froman
Charles Spaniel
12019 NQ 40.54s 3.75yps F-1R-1 Mason - Cairn Terrier Scott & Ruthanne
Persky
12020 NQ 39.37s 3.86yps F-1 Betty - Staffordshire Bull Pamela Dural
Terrier
12021 NQ 37.21s 4.08yps F-1W-2 Dig-it - Rat Terrier Charlotte Smith
12023 8 100pts Q 43.05s 3.53 yps Kicks - Miniature Schnauzer Nancy Banas
12024 3 100 pts Q 29.49s 5.15yps Remy - Poodle (Minature) Rosemary Nero
12025 95 pts NQ 31.28s 4.86yps W-1 Ziva - Poodle (Minature) Kellee Fisher
12026 NQ NT W-2 Keegan - Papillon Linda Bolotin
12027 95 pts NQ 35.07s 4.33yps W-1 Maggie - Shetland Sheepdog Mary Ann Christie
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Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master
157 yards, 45 sec

16"
16000

16002

16003
16004
16005

16006
16007

16008
16009
16010
16011

16012
16013
16015
16016
16018
16019
16020
16021
16023
16024
16025

16026
16027

16028
16029
16030

16031
16032
16033

16034

7

100 pts

10 100 pts

3

1

9

5

100 pts
91 pts

100 pts

100 pts

100 pts

86 pts

12 100 pts

97 pts

11 100 pts

13 100 pts

4

100 pts

NQ
NQ

NQ
Q
Q

Q
NQ

ABS
NQ
NQ
ABS

ABS
NQ
Q
NQ
Q
ABS
NQ
NQ
Q
NQ
NQ

NQ
Q

NQ
Q

NQ
Q

NQ

37.14s
NT

NT
39.34s
4255 s

35.67 s
48.46 s

34.49 s
38.60 s

31.66 s
29.36 s
43.46 s
39.88 s

39.83 s
NT
37.88 s
NT
38.66 s

48.24 s
44.84 s

46.60 s
NT
4457 s

NT
4549 s
36.50 s

38.07 s

Entries: 39
423 yps F-1 R-1 W-1
W-1

F-1 W-2
3.99 yps
3.69 yps

4.40 yps
3.24 yps

F-2 R-1 W-3
F-2 R-1 W-2

4.55 yps
4.07 yps

496 yps F-1 R-1 W-1
5.35 yps
3.61 yps

3.94 yps

F-1 W-1

3.94yps F-1 R-2W-2
4.14 yps
R-1 W-2

4.06 yps F-1 W-1

3.25 yps
3.50 yps

3.37 yps
F-3 R-3W-3
3.52 yps

3.45 yps
4.30 yps

412 yps F-1
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Absent: 5

Juice - Keeshond

Lexi - Poodle (Minature)

Turbo - Shetland Sheepdog
Ace - Shetland Sheepdog

Brooke - Irish Terrier

Peaches - Keeshond

Truly - Keeshond

Tally - All American Dog
Piper - Australian Shepherd
Flint - Keeshond

Dux - Nova Scotia Duck
Tolling Retriever

Edge - Border Collie

Flicka - Australian Shepherd
Bling - Brittany

Jax - All American Dog
Flyer - Poodle (Minature)
Olivia - Keeshond

Gibbs - Poodle (Minature)
Shilo - Bedlington Terrier
Indy - Border Collie

Split - Australian Shepherd

Sami - American
Staffordshire Terrier

Glory - Standard Schnauzer

Vixen - English Springer
Spaniel

Kyle - Shetland Sheepdog
Izzy - Border Collie

Chai - Welsh Springer
Spaniel

Jingle - Shetland Sheepdog
Gino - ltalian Greyhound

Aubrey - Nova Scotia Duck
Tolling Retriever

Quinn - English Springer
Spaniel

Qualified: 13 (33%)

Shirley Kilpatrick

Maxine & Allan
Levinson

Marla Lunt
Patricia B. Scott-Casey

Mike & Debbie
Constant

Emily Taggart

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Mary Ann Werz
Pam George

C. Jean Munger
Kathryn Guerra

Susan Rolek
Deborah K. Hanson
Colleen Driscoll
Debra Wren
Deborah Pascal
Shirley Kilpatrick
Kellee Fisher

Paula VonGerichten
Karen Warda
Jacquie Kramer

Sylvia & Milan Krpan

Jeanne Greenwalt
Wendy & Emily Parr

Maribel Lopez
Jodie Hansen

Cindy & Terry
McElligott

Jim & Judy Payne
Karen Hatley

Carolyn Glenn

Sandy Kucaba



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

16035

16036
16037
16038
16039
16040

16042
16043
16044
16045

16046

16048
16049

6

8

2

95 pts NQ

90 pts NQ
62 pts NQ
ABS
100 pts Q
NQ

NQ
NQ

100 pts Q
92 pts NQ

100 pts Q

NQ
NQ

37.59 s

36.68 s
56.01 s

38.70 s
NT

47.22 s
26.60 s
39.35s
46.29 s

31.37 s

45.48 s
NT

4.18 yps W-1

428 yps W-2
2.80 yps R-1

4.06 yps
F-1 R-2 W-4

F-1 R-2 W-1
F-1 R-1 W-1

3.32 yps
5.90 yps
3.99 yps
3.39 yps W-1

5.00 yps

F-1 R-1 W-1
F-2 W-1

3.45 yps
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The Flea - Australian
Shepherd

Juno - Keeshond

Dixie - All American Dog
Clyde - All American Dog
Ace - Shetland Sheepdog

Canon - Keeshond

Sizzle - Keeshond

Valiant - Border Collie

Stella - Australian Shepherd
Lamb Chop - Bedlington

Terrier

Harper - Irish Terrier

Stryker - Shetland Sheepdog

Trump - Brittany

Marla Lunt

Emily Taggart
Jennifer Sumpter
Mary Ann Werz
Bette McMillan

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Steve Pool
Loretta Vojtech
Pam George

Paula VonGerichten

Mike & Debbie
Constant

Linda F. Klinnert
Terry Santelli



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

20"
20000

20001
20002

20003

20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010

20011
20012
20013

20014
20016
20017
20018
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20026
20027
20028
20030
20031
20032
20033

20034
20035
20036

15

10

14

12

13

11

163 yards, 43 sec

ABS
NQ 38.66s
NQ 31.69s
80 pts NQ 42.33s
100 pts Q 4240 s
NQ 27.46s
100 pts Q 27.97 s
65 pts NQ 48.45s
100 pts Q 30.40 s
NQ 47.84s
NQ 40.47s
100 pts Q 32.82s
ABS
NQ NT
100 pts Q 25.75s
NQ 33.63s
100 pts Q 32.06 s
NQ 41.22s
95 pts NQ 32.88s
NQ NT
NQ 3294s
100 pts Q 39.04 s
NQ 34.67s
100 pts Q 35.75 s
ABS
NQ NT
100 pts Q 37.22s
100 pts Q 29.38 s
100 pts Q 26.86 s
NQ 31.52s
100 pts Q 34.02 s
97 pts NQ 44.87s
100 pts Q 32.55s

Entries: 58

F-1
F-1 R-1 W-1

4.22 yps
5.14 yps

3.85yps R-1 W-3

3.84 yps
5.94 yps
5.83 yps
3.36 yps
5.36 yps
3.41 yps
4.03 yps

F-1 W-1

R-2 W-2

F-1 R-1 W-3
F-1

4.97 yps

6.33 yps
4.85 yps
5.08 yps
3.95 yps
4.96 yps

F-3 R-1 W-2

F-3 R-1 W-2
W-1

F-2 R-2 W-3
4.95yps F-1
4.18 yps
4.70 yps

4.56 yps

F-1

F-2
4.38 yps
5.55 yps
6.07 yps

517 yps F-1 W-1

4.79 yps
3.63 yps
5.01 yps
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Absent: 7

Spice - Collie (Smooth)
Pippin - Labrador Retriever

Winny - Golden Retriever

Whoopee! Deux - Border
Collie

Wildfire - Border Collie

Ben - Border Collie
Simmer - Border Collie
Kelly - Golden Retriever
Zac - Border Collie

Kizzy - Australian Shepherd

Smidge - Australian
Shepherd

Zelda - Border Collie
Tiger - Border Collie

Penny - Vizsla

Neo - Border Collie

Billi - Golden Retriever
Miso - Border Collie

Izzy - Australian Shepherd
Scandal - Border Collie
Belle - Flat Coated Retriever
Trick - Australian Shepherd
Sierra - Brittany

Maddie - All American Dog
Helix - Australian Shepherd
Rogue - Golden Retriever
Taser - Border Collie
Jamaica - Golden Retriever
Sky - Australian Shepherd
KaBOOM! - Border Collie
Sookie - Collie (Rough)

Kimi - Golden Retriever
Pilot - Labrador Retriever

Banner - Labrador Retriever

Qualified: 15 (26%)

Sheryl Henry
Beda Carlson

Larry & Mary Jane
Rougeau

Cindy & Gary Morettin

Mark & Nancy Curtis
Lisa Pellum

Melba Gustafson
William H. Staub
Karen Mellert

Karen Narta

David & Janice Schuler

Cindy & Gary Morettin
Colleen & Neil DeVore

Barb and Ralph
Scalise

Susan Rolek
Ronnie Bizer
Tamar Cooney
Shirley Kilpatrick
LeeAnn Smebak
Joyce Ann Krueger
Ellen Lifson

Aimee Schilling
Marion Kasch
Deborah K. Hanson
Annette Narel
Anne Riba

Dana Nelson
Peggy Lurz

Cindy & Gary Morettin

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Kevin Grudem
Marietta Huber
Gayle Dixon



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

20037
20038
20040
20041
20044
20045

20046
20047

20048
20049
20051
20052
20053
20054
20055
20056
20057
20059
20061
20063
20064

20065
20066
20067
20068

20069
20070
20071
20072

20073
20074
20075
20076

7
6

94 pts NQ
NQ
95 pts NQ
ABS
90 pts NQ
95 pts NQ

NQ
ABS

100 pts Q

100 pts Q
85 pts NQ
92 pts NQ

95 pts NQ
74 pts NQ

95 pts NQ

ABS
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
77 pts NQ
ABS
91 pts NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
95 pts NQ

45.07 s
29.84 s
30.16 s

41.04 s
40.82 s

40.07 s

32.04 s
31.40s
42.79 s
4475 s
NT

NT

NT

37.62s
50.28 s
34.95s
35.23 s
35.98 s
28.01s

39.85s
37.23 s
35.60 s

49.42 s

46.92 s

37.94 s
32.54 s
37.37 s
40.25 s

3.62 yps
5.46 yps
5.40 yps

3.97 yps
3.99 yps

4.07 yps

5.09 yps
5.19 yps
3.81 yps
3.64 yps

4.33 yps
3.24 yps
4.66 yps
4.63 yps
4.53 yps
5.82 yps

4.09 yps
4.38 yps
4.58 yps

3.30 yps

3.47 yps

4.30 yps
5.01 yps
4.36 yps
4.05 yps

F-2 R-1 W-1
W-1

R-2
R-1

F-1

R-1 W-2
R-1

W-2

F-1 R-1 W-1
F-1

W-1

W-1

F-1

F-4 R-1 W-3
F-1 W-3
W-1

F-1 R-2 W-1
F-1 R-1 W-1
F-2 R-2 W-2

R-1

F-1 R-1 W-1
F-1 W-2
F-1

W-1
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Misty - Border Collie
Lexi - Collie (Smooth)
Devlin - Border Collie
Jada - Rottweiler
Anja - Boxer

Tess - Labrador Retriever

Trex - Border Collie

Felony - Flat Coated
Retriever

Flirt - Border Collie

Ice - Australian Shepherd
Fletch - Golden Retriever
Ever - Golden Retriever
Ignite - Border Collie
Toss - Border Collie
Salsa - Labrador Retriever
Meg - Brittany

Buffy - All American Dog
Harley - Golden Retriever
Fen - Labrador Retriever
Focus - Border Collie

Kite - Border Collie

Derby - Labrador Retriever
Grace - Golden Retriever
Kaia - Golden Retriever

Vinny - Vizsla

Aleka - Belgian Malinois

Winston - Labrador Retriever

Brag - Border Collie

Wrigley - German
Shorthaired Pointer

Ziva - Labrador Retriever
Desmond - Border Collie
Jack - Labrador Retriever
Flubbzy - Border Collie

Mark & Nancy Curtis
Sheryl Henry
Danielle Davis
Marilyn Blenz
Renee Fulcer

Larry & Mary Jane
Rougeau

Barbara Mason

Annette Narel

Tamara Einspanjer
Jacquie Kramer
Katie McCullough
Jan & Larry Sofranko
Susan Rolek
Laura Knoll
Christine Jurek
Marcia Whitmore
Michele August

Liz Brookshire
Toni Reeves
Tamey Yokas

Margaret & Marshall
Barton

Ronnie Bizer
Katie McCullough
Dana Nelson

Mike & Pam
Schiazzano

Anne Riba
Marietta Huber
Laura Knoll
Patrick McMahon

Sherri Walker
Danielle Davis
Loretta Vojtech
Jeff Smith



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master
163 yards, 46 sec

24"
24000

24001
24002
24003

24004
24005
24006
24008
24009

24010

24011
24012
24013
24014
24015
24016
24017
24018
24019
24020

24021

24022
24023
24024
24025
24026
24027
24028

24029
24030
24031

5

6

1

3

4

2

100 pts

100 pts

90 pts
95 pts

90 pts

100 pts

60 pts

90 pts

100 pts

100 pts
78 pts
6 pts

100 pts

95 pts

Q
NQ
Q
NQ

NQ

NQ
Q
ABS
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Q
NQ
NQ

40.56 s
NT

41.50 s
65.10 s

4426 s
30.58 s
37.57 s
40.28 s
32.80 s

34.94 s

36.33 s
33.63 s

56.40 s
NT

32.62s
41.18s

NT
51.03 s

38.63 s

39.57 s
50.90 s
7418 s
45.80 s
40.20 s
32.82s
39.07 s

35.76 s
40.38 s
36.40 s

Entries: 29

4.02 yps

3.93 yps
2.50 yps

3.68 yps
5.33 yps
4.34 yps
4.05 yps
4.97 yps

4.67 yps

4.49 yps
4.85 yps

2.89 yps

5.00 yps
3.96 yps

3.19 yps

4.22 yps

4.12 yps
3.20 yps
2.20 yps
3.56 yps
4.05 yps
4.97 yps
417 yps

4.56 yps
4.04 yps
4.48 yps

R-1 W-1

F-1 R-3 W-1

R-1 W-1
W-1

F-1 R-1 W-1
W-2

F-3 R-1 W-2

F-1 W-1

F-2

R-1 W-1
F-1 R-1 W-2
F-1 W-1
R-1 W-1

F-1 R-1 W-1
F-1 R-1 W-1

W-2
R-2

F-1 W-1

F-3 R-2 W-1
F-2 W-1
F2W-3

F-3W-2
R-1
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Absent: 1

Qualified: 6 (21%)
Lottie - Doberman Pinscher
Sunny - Golden Retriever
Stix - Golden Retriever

Cruiser - Siberian Husky

Joshua - Golden Retriever
Stat - Border Collie

Nash - Belgian Tervuren
Oak - Golden Retriever
Rosalie - Poodle (Standard)

Fosta - Doberman Pinscher

Enzo - Collie (Rough)
Raven - Doberman Pinscher
Bullitt - Collie (Rough)

Roy - Gordon Setter

Frannie - Briard

Rev - Belgian Malinois
Turner - Golden Retriever
Jazz - Golden Retriever
Valor - Boxer

Conti - German Shepherd
Dog

Fiona - Collie (Rough)

Fancy - Doberman Pinscher
Mac - Doberman Pinscher
Elvis - Doberman Pinscher
Posh - Doberman Pinscher
Bobbie - Doberman Pinscher
Jet - Boxer

Tesa - Doberman Pinscher

Ember - Vizsla
Ringo - Golden Retriever

Austin - Vizsla

Kathleen Anderson
Steve Pool
Kathryn Guerra

Theresa & William
Przybylski

Sandra Foster
Diane Sanders
Roberta Whitesides
Karen Claypool

Victoria DeSimone
Abraham

JoAnne & Randy
Brettschneider

Donna & Paul Darland
Lloyd Fulcer

Donna & Paul Darland
Candace Dodson
David Behrens

Sherry Harding

Gayle Pluta

Katherine Rudolph
Connie K. Hillquist

Dianna Ing

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Kathleen Anderson
Pat M. Geske

Judie Seyller

Stacey & David Moore
Alise Carrico

Renee Fulcer

JoAnne & Randy
Brettschneider

Karen Hatley
Debra Walczak
Nancy Schmitt



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

26"
26000

26001
26002
26003

1

163 yards, 43 sec
ABS

100 pts Q
90 pts NQ

41.74s 3.91 yps
31.08s 5.25yps R-1 W-1
NQ 34.20s 4.77yps F-1 R-1 W-1

Entries: 3 Absent: 1

Qualified: 1 (33%)

Winston - Border Collie

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Novice

4"
4013
4014

20"
20140

108 yards, 52 sec
NQ NT

NQ 48.39s 2.23yps F-2

112 yards, 45 sec

NQ 35.92s 3.12yps F-1

Entries: 2 Absent: 0
F-3 R-2 W-2
Terrier
Entries: 1 Absent: 0

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Open

16"
16098

16099
16101

20"
20136

143 yards, 46 sec

NQ 48.36s 2.96yps F-2R-4W-2
NQ 49.02s 2.92yps F-2R-3W-2
NQ 49.31s 2.90yps F-1R-1W-1

143 yards, 48 sec
77 pts NQ

57.14s 2.50yps W-1

Entries: 3 Absent: 0

Entries: 1 Absent: 0

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Excellent

4"
4006

16"
16093

16094

20"
20117

20128
20134

1

1

152 yards, 55 sec
100 pts Q

163 yards, 48 sec

NQ 52.43s

NQ NT

163 yards, 51 sec

NQ 40.64s
91 pts Q 54.87 s
NQ 40.56s

53.13 s

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master

4"
4000
4001

152 yards, 55 sec

NQ 72.96s 2.08yps F-1
59.05s 2.57 yps

88 pts NQ

Jordan - Doberman Pinscher
Dash - Border Collie
Punk - Border Collie

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Pippin - Yorkshire Terrier
Orbit - West Highland White

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Pika - Giant Schnauzer

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Shy - Golden Retriever
Brinkley - Bearded Collie
Whitney - Whippet

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Padme - Great Dane

Qualified: 1 (100%)

Autumn - Papillon

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Cheyenne - Australian

Ty - Border Collie
Qualified: 1 (33%)
Tia - German Shepherd Dog
Kaari - Giant Schnauzer

Rego - German Shepherd

Entries: 1 Absent: 0
2.86 yps
Entries: 2 Absent: 0
3.11yps F-1 R-2W-2
Shepherd
F-1 R-2 W-3
Entries: 3 Absent: 0
4.01 yps F-3 R-1 W-3
2.97 yps
4.02 yps F-4 R-1 W-3
Dog
Entries: 2 Absent: 0
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Qualified: 0 (0%)
Colby - French Bulldog

Maddie - Havanese

Curtis & Peggy
Meissner

A.D. Richman
Laura Knoll

Loretta Vojtech

Audrey Caster

Elaine N. Brown

Ingrid Hamburger

Katherine Rudolph
Sandra Roe
Debra Steele

Karyn Szaradowski

Vera J. Nyberg

Cindy Link

Debbie King

Dee Gajda
Ingrid Hamburger
Dee Gajda

Carla McConnell

Lori Bollom



Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master

8" 152 yards, 52 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
8040 95 pts NQ 48.82s 3.11yps W-1 Trick - Papillon Vera J. Nyberg
8041 ABS Shady - Shetland Sheepdog Jim & Judy Payne
12" 157 yards, 50 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (100%)
12052 1 100pts Q 27.80s 5.65 yps Visa - Border Collie Loretta Vojtech
12053 2 100pts Q 41.07s 3.82yps Petey - Australian Shepherd Cindy Link
16" 163 yards, 48 sec Entries: 14 Absent: 1 Qualified: 5 (36%)
16074 1 100pts Q 29.72s 5.48 yps Temper - Border Collie Loretta Vojtech
16075 5 100 pts Q 42.18 s 3.86 yps Murphy - Irish Terrier Lisa Rundle
16076 NQ 30.57s 5.33yps F-2W-3 Rifle - Border Collie Debbie Kates-Hall
16077 ABS True - Labrador Retriever Grace Anne Cooper
16078 NQ 40.37s 4.04yps F-1 W-1 Ante - Labrador Retriever Catherine Fleury
16080 2 100pts Q 36.32s 4.49 yps Kayla - Australian Shepherd Karen Narta
16081 3 100 pts Q 36.43s 4.47 yps Vegas - Rottweiler Cheerie Ohda
16082 NQ 74.60s 2.18yps F-1 R-1 W-1  Maya - All American Dog Lynne McCutcheon
16083 NQ 36.83s 4.43yps F-2R-1 W-3 Chase - Golden Retriever Gayle Pluta
16084 85pts NQ 53.52s 3.05yps Maggie - Golden Retriever ~ William H. Staub
16085 NQ 69.48s 2.35yps F-1 R-3W-5 Rae - Vizsla Louis R. Moeckler
16086 95 pts NQ 45.67s 3.57yps W-1 Lincoln - English Springer Kathy Goodell
Spaniel
16087 4 100pts Q 38.88s 4.19 yps Bijvoet - Australian Shepherd Pamela and Douglas
Freymann Focia
16088 73pts NQ 52.26s 3.12yps R-2 W-1 Smoky - All American Dog  Courtney Kramer
16089 NQ 43.00s 3.79yps F-3R-1W-1  Sophie - Labrador Retriever Loretta Vojtech
20" 163 yards, 51 sec Entries: 9 Absent: 3 Qualified: 2 (22%)
20116 95 pts NQ 42.03s 3.88yps W-1 Psych - Rottweiler Catherine Fleury
20118 NQ 45.75s 3.56 yps F-1 Broker - Bernese Mountain  Ruth Ann and Russell
Dog Van Noort
20119 NQ 43.38s 3.76 yps F-1 Leila - Belgian Sheepdog Vicki Beattie
20120 NQ 37.34s 4.37yps F-1 Gidget - Doberman Pinscher Lloyd Fulcer
20121 ABS Malley - All American Dog Susan Khnill
20122 ABS Dicey - Doberman Pinscher  Kimberly Trzcinski
20123 1 100pts Q 39.65s 4.11 yps Napa - Golden Retriever Dana Nelson
20124 NQ 59.98s 2.72yps F-1 R-3W-2 Beckett - Golden Retriever  Jan & Larry Sofranko
20125 ABS Remi - Labrador Retriever Deborah & David Hegg
20126 NQ 50.61s 3.22yps F-1 Dempsey - Golden Retriever Carolyn Hesse
20127 2 100pts Q 40.40s 4.03 yps Ryder - Doberman Pinscher Loretta Vojtech
20129 95 pts NQ 46.48s 3.51 yps W-1 Fergus - Golden Retriever Katie McCullough
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